2023

CHI-CHEEMAUN
SAILING SCHEDULE

South Baymouth Manitoulin Island

RESERVATIONS

| FARES (Efkctive May 5th 2023) All Transportation Fares Tax Free. |

We're Here to serve you

Please see fares page on website for detailed fare information

v" Book online www.ontarioferries.com PASSENGER TYPE* ONE-WAY
v Book by telephone 1-800-265-3163 Adult (12 to 64 years) $18.05
Child (5 to 11 years) $9.00
Child (0 to 4 years) FREE
Senior (65 years or older) $15.60

May 5-June 22 | Off-Peak Schedule

DEPART DAILY: ARRIVE: DEPART DAILY: ARRIVE:

*Does not include vehicle fare. .

VEHICLES: Excludes driver and passenger fare, per unit, vehicle and trailer must be mea-

Tobermory South Baymouth South Baymouth Tobermory sured bumper to bumper for total footage length.
8:50 am 10:50 am 11:10 am 1:10 pm
1:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:50 pm 5:50 pm
6:10 (Fri. only) 7:55 pm 8:15 pm (Fri. only) 10:00 pm COMBINATION VEHICLES: Large Vehicle fare is applied if either the vehicle or towed unit
- - meet the Large Vehicle criteria**.
Additional Sailing: Monday, May 22
6:10 pm 7:55 pm 8:15 pm 10:00 pm ON-PEAK FARES: Apply to all sall.lr.lgsfrom June 23-September 10.
OFF-PEAK FARES: Apply to all sailings from May 5-June 22 and September 11-0ctober 15.
ONE - WAY
June 23-September 10 | On-Peak Fares Apply PASSENGER VEHICLES: ON-PEAK  OFF-PEAK
DEPART DAILY:  ARRIVE: DEPART DAILY:  ARRIVE: ‘éeh"l'es ”t':]m 2‘:’ ":“i 5;‘2912 53;:;:
Tobermory South Baymouth South Baymouth Tobermory ver ‘ength per foot charge . :
8:45 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 12:45 pm LARGE VEHICLES**:
1:15 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 5:15 pm Vehicles up to 20’ long $99.40 $83.00
5:45 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 9:30 pm Over length per foot charge $4.95 $3.90

September 11-October 15 | Off-Peak Schedule

DEPART DAILY: ARRIVE: DEPART DAILY: ARRIVE:
Tobermory South Baymouth South Baymouth Tobermory
8:50 am 10:50 am 11:10 am 1:10 am
1:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:50 pm 5:50 pm

OVER WIDTH CHARGES: (Applies to both passenger and large vehicles)

Vehicles wider than 8.5’
Vehicles wider than 12’

1.5x total fare 1.5x total fare
2x total fare  2x total fare

6:10pm(Fri, Sat & Sun**) 7:55 pm 8:15pm(Fri, Sat & Sun**) 10:00 pm

Additional Sailing: Monday, October 9

MOTORCYCLES:

Motorcycles: no attachments $25.65 $20.20
Motorcycles with attachments, Can-Ams, ATVs $40.40 $30.30
BICYCLES: $8.15 $8.15

6:10 pm 7:55 pm 8:15 pm 10:00 pm

**From September 11th - October 1st additional sailing times have been
added on Saturday & Sundays. 6:10pm departure from Tobermory;
8:15pm departure from South Baymouth

**A vehicle is classed and charged as a Large Vehicle if it exceeds 8’5" in height A
combination vehicle is classed and charged as a Large Vehicle if it exceeds 8’5" in height or
44'in length

Tobermory Bruce Peninsula

GENERAL INFORMATION

CHECK-IN:

All Reservations must check-in at Ticket Booth at least ONE

HOUR prior to sailing time or space will not be held.

CANCELLING OR RESCHEDULING:

- Fully refundable up to 48 hours prior to
reserved departure

50% refundable between 48-24 hours prior
to reserved departure

Non refundable within 24 hours prior to
reserved departure
NO-SHOWS: No-shows will receive no refund.

Parking: Onsite Parking is available at our terminal
locations, Same day- Free, Daily - $10.00 and Weekly $60.00
as space permits

PETS:

Pets must remain on leash or in cage with owner at all times.
There are pet designated areas on the outside Cafeteria
Deck. There are exceptions for certifi ed assistance dogs.

VISA Yca. i
VISA =
DEBIT "
CONTACT US
;t;urs_o:g:zratlon: 8 . Check Schedule and
v :00am - 4:00pm On-time Status
June July 8:00am - 6:00pm @OntarioFerries
July/August 8:00am - 7:00pm
Sept./ October  8:00am - 6:00pm ALY watchus on
Tube) YouTube

Reservations & General Inquiries:

?-800-265-::!163 . Follow us
info@ontarioferries.com on Instagram
Visit www.ontarioferries.com  for @mschicheemaun
FAQs and general

sailing information.

Travel Centre and Corporate Offices:
Owen Sound Transportation
Company 717875 Hwy #6N, Owen
Sound, ON N4K 5N7 Tel.
519.376.8740

(=) OWEN SOUND
&) TRANSPORTATION CO.

An agency of the Government of Ontario





